
2014 Arizona State Championship

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Jessie Temple   1 107.852102.852   5

L1 Shiloh Garner   2 108.488 98.488  10

L1 Tina Baldocchi   3 112.141102.141  10

L1 Louise Batailler   4 115.368110.368   5

L1 Cheyenne Thayer   5 125.899110.899  15

L1 Callie Lowe   6 128.210113.210  15

L1 Alexis Vail   7 136.286116.286  20

L1 Tracy Reinke   8 148.931128.931  20

L1 Kelly Roberts   9 156.110121.110  35

L1 Molly Two Guns Leach  10 159.840129.840  30

L1 Dusti Baker  11 163.594113.594  50

L1 Samantha Ostrovsky  12 166.343106.343  60

L2 Paige Mcginnis   1 100.602100.602   0

L2 Kaylea Stuart   2 102.543102.543   0

L2 Kristen Daulton   3 113.143103.143  10

L2 Von Brady   4 113.996 98.996  15

L2 Tammy Carey-pippenger   5 116.903106.903  10

L2 Meg Gould   6 119.103104.103  15

L2 Molly Anderson   7 119.428109.428  10

L2 Katryna Eastwood   8 124.120119.120   5

L2 Ronda Blauvelt   9 136.158126.158  10

L2 Janel Miller  10 139.101119.101  20

L2 Denise Mcginnis  11 139.873129.873  10

L2 Cheryl Hibbert  12 140.258115.258  25

L3 Elise Wilson   1 106.534106.534   0

L3 Melissa Ambrose   2 111.014101.014  10

L3 Cristina Beloud   3 115.949105.949  10

L3 Jessie Warner   4 120.461105.461  15

L3 Susan Anderson   5 124.967114.967  10

L3 Kelly Bennett   6 133.278113.278  20

L4 Lisa Kay   1  98.212 98.212   0

L4 Heather Fairweather   2  98.681 98.681   0

L4 Jamie Lowe   3 102.911 92.911  10

L4 Deanna Poppenberger   4 105.126100.126   5

L4 Kimberly Larsen   5 105.185 95.185  10

L4 Tracy Reinhart   6 109.418 99.418  10

L4 Kathleen Callander   7 109.421 94.421  15

L4 Renee Robichaud   8 134.373 99.373  35
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L6 Kenda Lenseigne   1 103.899 88.899  15

L6 Annie Bianco   2 143.006 93.006  50

M1 Sam Colgan   1 107.032102.032   5

M1 Colt Worley   2 111.100111.100   0

M1 Duane Iszler   3 125.467120.467   5

M1 Chad Reinhart   4 146.173131.173  15

M2 Ethan Wilkinson   1  99.494 94.494   5

M2 John Sparlin   2 113.902103.902  10

M2 William Johnson   3 116.408106.408  10

M2 Todd Rosengarten   4 119.195109.195  10

M2 David Anderson   5 121.306121.306   0

M2 Joe Paladenic   6 131.579116.579  15

M3 T J Romano   1  89.488 89.488   0

M3 Alan Firetto   2 111.207101.207  10

M3 Paul Ambrose   3 120.289100.289  20

M3 Regan Anderson   4 129.839 99.839  30

M4 Joel Ostrovsky   1 117.352102.352  15

M5 Scott Little   1 109.329 94.329  15

M6 Zane Chunn   1  88.855 88.855   0

M6 Brett Morgan   2 104.774 94.774  10

M6 Dan Byrd   3 121.527 96.527  25

SL1 Jaye Kukowski   1 141.105141.105   0

SL1 Darien Ross   2 145.512140.512   5

SL1 Kathleen Maynard   3 146.342141.342   5

SL1 Anita Gregory   4 153.395133.395  20

SL1 Karmel Clay   5 178.664148.664  30

SL1 Sherri Mckinstray   6 203.634138.634  65

SL1 Kim Nelson   7 216.816206.816  70

SL2 Wanda Martin   1 114.054114.054   0

SL2 Judy Fuller   2 125.166120.166   5

SL2 Kathy Kentera   3 137.576127.576  10

SL2 Tracy Kaden   4 145.534130.534  15

SL2 Peggy Ahern   5 181.958161.958  20

SL3 Deb Smith-black   1 117.918107.918  10

SL3 Lorie Avery   2 124.964119.964   5

SL3 Leslie Ivanchan   3 146.663116.663  30

SL3 Amy Rogers Boterman   4 148.893128.893  20

SL3 Cheryl Boisjoli   5 150.709120.709  30

SL3 Tamara Helmkay   6 163.486133.486  30
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SL4 Sharon Little   1 104.623104.623   0

SL4 Susan Turner   2 105.477105.477   0

SL4 Teresa Evans   3 107.282 97.282  10

SL4 Celia Boyd   4 112.072102.072  10

SL4 Lily Rodgers   5 120.740120.740   0

SL4 Cathy Hendrick   6 122.946107.946  15

SL4 Linda Crawford   7 138.405113.405  25

SL4 Denise Darr   8 150.230115.230  35

SL5 Diana Olson   1 134.894129.894   5

SM1 David Kaden   1 108.273103.273   5

SM1 Bryan Barton   2 124.443119.443   5

SM1 Don Donka   3 145.502130.502  15

SM1 Terry Grout   4 175.357160.357  15

SM1 George Kiley   5 208.771193.771  15

SM1 Dan Tice   6 231.582196.582 155

SM2 Cliff Garner   1 100.676100.676   0

SM2 Jim Anderson   2 116.504106.504  10

SM2 Ken Senft   3 169.597149.597  20

SM3 Don Maggiore   1 110.826110.826   0

SM3 Mike Eastwood   2 136.524126.524  10

SM4 Calvin Knox   1 116.415111.415   5

SM4 Ed Avery   2 125.821125.821   0

SM4 Greg Worley   3 130.015100.015  30

SM4 Mark Tice   4 189.983179.983 130

SM5 Nick Kay   1 101.117 96.117   5

SM5 Scott Crawford   2 112.645102.645  10

SM5 Bob Giacolone   3 122.474112.474  10

SM6 Jim Rodgers   1  97.493 92.493   5

SM6 Tony Romano   2  99.417 94.417   5

SM6 Bob Ostrenga   3 107.109 97.109  10

WRL Cassidy Garner   1 102.482102.482   0

WRL Keeley Callander   2 129.565119.565  10

WRL Maddie Lowe   3 131.983111.983  20

WRL Claire Poppenberger   4 153.896143.896  10

WRL Cody Garner   5 227.065222.065   5

WRL Isabelle Sparlin   6 276.256314.652   0

WRL Tucker Paladenic   7 300.000308.130   0

WRO Gianna Schulze   1 121.599121.599   0

WRO Mitchell Ostrovsky   2 300.000303.616  10
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